LONGSHAW SHEEP DOG TRIALS ASSOCIATION

(REGISTERED CHARITY NUMBER 234523) www.longshawsheepdog.co.uk

www.foligsflawsfleepdog.co.uk

We have a long record of gifts to charities and it is our object to continue this good work.

The Association would welcome applications for Membership.

Mrs. S. M. Humphreys, 1 Moorland Road, Hathersage, Hope Valley, S32 1BH. Return to: Telephone Hope Valley (01433) 651852 E-mail lsdta@talktalk.net Annual membership subscription (minimum): £10.00 Annual patron subscription (minimum): £20.00 Life membership: £200.00 I wish to become a member / patron of LONGSHAW SHEEP DOG TRIALS ASSOCIATION and enclose my annual subscription of £ Please make cheques payable to LONGSHAW SHEEP DOG TRIALS ASSOCIATION. Name (please print) Address (please print) Subscriptions are due on 1st January each year. Bankers Order for Annual subscription to the LONGSHAW SHEEP DOG TRIALS ASSOCIATION Registered Charity Number 234523 Return to The Manager Bank On receipt of this order, and then on 1st January in each succeeding year, please pay to the Royal Bank of Scotland, Main Road, Hathersage, Hope Valley, S32 1BB, sort code 16-21-10, for the credit of the Association's account number 12100788, the sum of pounds. This order to remain in force until cancelled by me in writing. Signed Address Account number

Date _____